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1. Dariia Poliakova (Q) 2012 UKR 16.7 301.65

2. Scarlett Wiens (Q) 2011 GER 14.6 300.35

3. Alina Bursova (Q) 2013 UKR 15.2 299.30

4. Aliaksandra Puz (Q) 2012 BLR 16.2 293.15

5. Mariia-Luiza Biletova (Q) 2011 BTS 16.6 292.65

6. Luca Fehér (Q) 2012 HUN 15.5 276.55

7. Alisa Kryvetska 2011 UKR 16.6 270.25

8. Imogen Poole (Q) 2011 GBR 14.9 265.20

9. Nadia Vargas Czubin (Q) 2012 ESP 14.9 261.15

10. Willow Kesteven-McGrath (Q) 2012 GBR 15.6 256.90

11. Franciska Both (Q) 2012 HUN 15.5 254.05

12. Patrycja Tkacz (Q) 2011 POL 16.4 253.40

13. Veronika Andrashchuk 2011 UKR 15.9 233.40

14. Csenge Tünde Tóth 2011 HUN 15.1 220.80

15. Isabelle Diacon 2011 GBR 15.9 219.70
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1. Poliakova, Dariia (Q) UKR 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7m 33.60 4. 16.7 301.65

403B 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7m 37.80 6. (71.40)

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7m 33.30 8. (104.70)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7m 34.20 7. (138.90)

405C 3.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5m 54.25 5. (193.15)

107B 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 52.50 3. (245.65)

5253B 3.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 10m 56.00 1. (301.65)

2. Wiens, Scarlett (Q) GER 103B 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 36.00 1. 14.6 300.35

403B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 10m 47.00 1. (83.00)

201B 1.8 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7m 40.50 1. (123.50)

301B 1.9 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7m 38.95 1. (162.45)

105B 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7m 48.00 1. (210.45)

405C 2.7 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7m 45.90 1. (256.35)

5132D 2.2 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5m 44.00 2. (300.35)

3. Bursova, Alina (Q) UKR 103B 1.6 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7m 35.20 2. 15.2 299.30

403B 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7m 43.05 2. (78.25)

201B 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7m 40.50 2. (118.75)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 7m 35.15 3. (153.90)

405C 2.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 7m 45.90 4. (199.80)

105B 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 5m 52.00 2. (251.80)

5233D 2.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 5m 47.50 3. (299.30)

4. Puz, Aliaksandra (Q) BLR 103B 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 10m 30.40 10. 16.2 293.15

403B 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 10m 41.00 6. (71.40)

301B 1.9 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 10m 41.80 4. (113.20)

5132D 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 10m 40.95 2. (154.15)

205C 2.8 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 7m 46.20 3. (200.35)

305C 2.8 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 10m 44.80 4. (245.15)

107B 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 10m 48.00 4. (293.15)

5. Biletova, Mariia-Luiza (Q) BTS 612B 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 10m 32.30 7. 16.6 292.65

403B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 42.00 4. (74.30)

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 10m 36.90 5. (111.20)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 10m 38.95 5. (150.15)

405B 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 10m 50.40 2. (200.55)

107B 3.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 10m 34.50 5. (235.05)

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 10m 57.60 5. (292.65)
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6. Fehér, Luca (Q) HUN 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7m 31.20 8. 15.5 276.55

403B 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 10m 36.00 12. (67.20)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7m 38.95 6. (106.15)

5132D 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 7m 36.75 6. (142.90)

105B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7m 44.40 6. (187.30)

405C 2.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 7m 47.25 6. (234.55)

205C 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 7m 42.00 6. (276.55)

7. Kryvetska, Alisa UKR 103B 1.6 7.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7m 28.80 13. 16.6 270.25

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7m 40.95 9. (69.75)

301B 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7m 34.20 9. (103.95)

612B 1.8 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7m 33.30 9. (137.25)

405B 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 10m 43.40 8. (180.65)

6243D 3.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 10m 41.60 7. (222.25)

5253B 3.2 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 10m 48.00 7. (270.25)

8. Poole, Imogen (Q) GBR 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7m 31.20 8. 14.9 265.20

403B 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7m 36.75 10. (67.95)

201B 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7m 32.40 11. (100.35)

301B 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7m 34.20 11. (134.55)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7m 43.20 9. (177.75)

405C 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 7m 41.85 8. (219.60)

5233D 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7m 45.60 8. (265.20)

9. Vargas Czubin, Nadia (Q) ESP 103B 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 10m 32.80 6. 14.9 261.15

403B 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 38.00 8. (70.80)

201B 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7m 35.10 7. (105.90)

301B 1.9 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 7m 31.35 9. (137.25)

5233D 2.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5m 37.50 10. (174.75)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7m 43.20 10. (217.95)

405C 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 7m 43.20 9. (261.15)

10. Kesteven-McGrath, Willow (Q)GBR 403B 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 7m 34.65 3. 15.6 256.90

201B 1.8 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7m 33.30 10. (67.95)

301B 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 7m 31.35 12. (99.30)

612B 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7m 32.40 12. (131.70)

105B 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 7m 32.40 12. (164.10)

405C 2.7 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 7m 39.15 13. (203.25)

5152B 2.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 10m 53.65 10. (256.90)
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11. Both, Franciska (Q) HUN 103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7m 29.60 11. 15.5 254.05

403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7m 44.10 5. (73.70)

301B 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 7m 28.50 10. (102.20)

5231D 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 7m 36.00 8. (138.20)

105B 2.4 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7m 44.40 7. (182.60)

405C 2.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 7m 36.45 9. (219.05)

205C 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 7m 35.00 11. (254.05)

12. Tkacz, Patrycja (Q) POL 201B 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5m 27.20 15. 16.4 253.40

301B 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 10m 27.55 14. (54.75)

5132D 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 10m 34.65 13. (89.40)

403B 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 10m 33.00 13. (122.40)

107C 2.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 10m 36.45 14. (158.85)

407C 3.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 10m 49.60 11. (208.45)

5152B 2.9 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 10m 44.95 12. (253.40)

13. Andrashchuk, Veronika UKR 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7m 33.60 4. 15.9 233.40

403B 2.1 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7m 42.00 3. (75.60)

201B 1.8 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7m 39.60 3. (115.20)

301B 1.9 6.0 7.0 4.5 7.0 6.5 7m 37.05 4. (152.25)

405B 2.8 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.5 10m 12.60 11. (164.85)

5152B 2.9 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 10m 39.15 12. (204.00)

205C 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 7m 29.40 13. (233.40)

14. Tóth, Csenge Tünde HUN 103B 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7m 29.60 11. 15.1 220.80

301B 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 7m 30.40 13. (60.00)

403B 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 7m 29.40 13. (89.40)

612B 1.8 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 7m 27.00 15. (116.40)

105B 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 7m 39.60 15. (156.00)

405C 2.7 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 7m 29.70 14. (185.70)

5251B 2.6 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 10m 35.10 14. (220.80)

15. Diacon, Isabelle GBR 103B 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7m 28.80 13. 15.9 219.70

612B 1.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 7m 25.20 15. (54.00)

5231D 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 7m 31.00 15. (85.00)

403B 2.1 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7m 36.75 14. (121.75)

405C 2.7 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 7m 37.80 13. (159.55)

205C 2.8 2.5 2.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 7m 21.00 15. (180.55)

5152B 2.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 10m 39.15 15. (219.70)
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